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RELATORIO GERAL DE CREDENCIADOS - 2 CHAMADA

NOME
BRENDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DA SILVA RAIMUNDO
ELAINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SOARES
ELEM DIANA SANTOS ROSA
HIULE PEREIRA DE SANTANA
JAQUELINE MICHELLE DA CONCEICAO ALEXANDRE
JOYCE MARIA CAVALCANTE SILVA
LAVINIA HELENA RUFINO DA SILVA
LHAYSE DOS SANTOS LOPES
LUANA CARLA GONCALVES BRANDAO SANTOS ALMEIDA
LUANA DE FATIMA DA SILVA MELO
LUANA FLORES DE SANTANA
MARCIANITA DE LIMA TEIXEIRA
MARIANA KISSIA SANTOS LINS DE CARVALHO
MARINNARA DANIELLY BATISTA PORFIRIO SILVA
MONIQUE KELLY DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
PATRICIA FERNANDES VANDERLEI DE ARAUJO
PAULO CIRIACO FILHO

CPF
11355141435
03132799424
06570797409
10633961400
05068838411
11764641400
08608095440
12425294465
10751164496
10355500400
05172872426
05113875473
05874065423
11760392456
09151837498
08531982413
07219298420
06252013455

SITUAGAO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO




